

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6178/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 24/04/2009 in CRLM No. 39611/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SURJIT KAUR SANDHU & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P.R. Nayak, Adv.
Mr. D. Parashar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Issue notice.

Meanwhile, the petitioners are directed to surrender
before the trial court within seven days from today failing
which this Special Leave Petition shall be treated as
dismissed.(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master